
Mississippi Phosphates Corporation
May 5, 2015

10069637
Page:120

Rock Capital as a
prospective bidder.

03/31/15 TMH Create spreadsheet to
track 503(b)(9) claims

1.20 B310 A103 222.00

03/31/15 TMH Draft agreed order
regarding cure amount for
MS Ammonia.

0.80 B310 A103 148.00

03/31/15 TMH Conference with S.
Rosenblatt, C. Maddux
and M. Carrington for
status of case and issues
going forward

0.30 B110 A105 55.50

03/31/15 TMH Correspondence with One
Rock Capital regarding
NDA

0.20 B110 A108 37.00

03/31/15 VGJ Work with BMC on
updating creditor matrix
and preparing quarterly
report for Proof of Claims
received by BMC

3.80 B110 A110 608.00

03/31/15 VGJ Add additional users to
the Data Room

0.30 B110 A110 48.00

03/31/15 VGJ Review of ECF Notices
and calendar dates for
attorneys

0.20 B110 A110 32.00

Sub-total of Fees: 192,355.50

14-51667-KMS   Dkt 831-5   Filed 06/26/15   Entered 06/26/15 17:11:01   Page 1 of 3



Mississippi Phosphates Corporation
May 5, 2015

10069637
Page:121

Rate Summary
Amanda Barbour 3.00 hours at $340.00/hr 1,020.00
Chris Maddux 119.40 hours at $360.00/hr 42,984.00
Don B. Cannada 9.90 hours at $495.00/hr 4,900.50
Gilbert Van Loon 5.80 hours at $350.00/hr 2,030.00
James Tucker 8.40 hours at $475.00/hr 3,990.00
Marcie Davant 1.70 hours at $180.00/hr 306.00
Michael Caples 44.90 hours at $360.00/hr 16,164.00
Michael McCabe 0.70 hours at $240.00/hr 168.00
Mitch Carrington 56.40 hours at $190.00/hr 10,716.00
Paul S. Murphy 11.50 hours at $285.00/hr 3,277.50
Sai Ireland 2.60 hours at $340.00/hr 884.00
Steve Rosenblatt 172.80 hours at $475.00/hr 82,080.00
Susan Kiser 20.50 hours at $135.00/hr 2,767.50
Thomas Hewitt 60.00 hours at $185.00/hr 11,100.00
Velvet Johnson 62.30 hours at $160.00/hr 9,968.00
Subtotal: 579.90 192,355.50

EXPENSES

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
02/13/15 Conference Call Soundpath/Level 3 18.15
02/13/15 Conference Call Soundpath/Level 3 13.03
02/16/15 Conference Call Soundpath/Level 3 4.65
02/16/15 Conference Call Soundpath/Level 3 11.30
02/19/15 Conference Call Soundpath/Level 3 2.29
02/20/15 Conference Call Soundpath/Level 3 11.44
02/20/15 Conference Call Soundpath/Level 3 8.46
02/26/15 Conference Call Soundpath/Level 3 5.54
03/02/15 Conference Call Soundpath/Level 3 0.83
03/02/15 Conference Call Soundpath/Level 3 16.77
03/03/15 Image Reproduction 70 Page(s) 7.00
03/04/15 Image Reproduction 25 Page(s) 2.50
03/04/15 Conference Call Soundpath/Level 3 3.54
03/04/15 Conference Call Soundpath/Level 3 24.74
03/04/15 Conference Call Soundpath/Level 3 7.28
03/06/15 Image Reproduction 22 Page(s) 2.20
03/06/15 Conference Call Soundpath/Level 3 5.62
03/06/15 Conference Call Soundpath/Level 3 15.31
03/06/15 Conference Call Soundpath/Level 3 9.56
03/07/15 Image Reproduction 109 Page(s) 10.90
03/09/15 Image Reproduction 187 Page(s) 18.70
03/09/15 Conference Call Soundpath/Level 3 4.85
03/10/15 Image Reproduction 37 Page(s) 3.70
03/10/15 Conference Call Soundpath/Level 3 6.16

14-51667-KMS   Dkt 831-5   Filed 06/26/15   Entered 06/26/15 17:11:01   Page 2 of 3



Mississippi Phosphates Corporation
May 5, 2015

10069637
Page:122

03/11/15 Cash Disbursement Chris Maddux: Reimbursement re mileage incurred
for round trip travel to Gulfport, MS to participate in hearing

189.75

03/16/15 Image Reproduction 342 Page(s) 34.20
03/17/15 Image Reproduction 108 Page(s) 10.80
03/18/15 Image Reproduction 240 Page(s) 24.00
03/20/15 Image Reproduction 47 Page(s) 4.70
03/23/15 Cash Disbursement Steve Rosenblatt: Filing Fee re Amended Schedules 90.00
03/23/15 Image Reproduction 3 Page(s) 0.30
03/24/15 Cash Disbursement PAYEE: United States Bankruptcy Court;

REQUEST#: 189826; DATE: 3/24/2015. Fee for amending creditor matrix
for all 3 enitiies (MPC, ATS, and SATS)

90.00

03/25/15 Image Reproduction 52 Page(s) 5.20
03/26/15 P-Card Purchases Charges for Penske truck to pick up documents from

Ridgeland 2/10-11/15 regarding production of documents to DOJ and
Committee.

255.10

03/26/15 Image Reproduction 914 Page(s) 91.40
03/27/15 Image Reproduction 54 Page(s) 5.40
03/31/15 Pacer Expense Pacer Expense 199.30
03/31/15 Image Reproduction 7 Page(s) 0.70

Sub-total of Expenses: 1,215.37

TOTAL CURRENT BILLING FOR THIS MATTER $193,570.87

14-51667-KMS   Dkt 831-5   Filed 06/26/15   Entered 06/26/15 17:11:01   Page 3 of 3


